TIME

1:00pm
1:45pm
2:15pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

TIME
6:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
1:15pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

UDA COLLEGE CAMP
3 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Times are subject to change

Day 1

CLASS LOCATION

Opening Session / Staff Introductions
Warm up/Preview “A” Routines

“A” Routines

Announcements

Home Routine Walk Through

Dinner for Non-Home Routine Teams
Dinner for Home Routine Teams
Home Routine Competition

Game Day — Band Dance

Team Leader

Announcements / Dismissal

CLASS LOCATION
Breakfast

Warm up / Preview “B” Routines
“A” Routines Review

“B” Routines

Lunch

“B” Routine Review/Showcase
Time Out Dances

Assign Team Technique Teams
Team Technique Class

Rotate Groups

Game Day Explanation

Band Dance Review

Time Out Dance Review

Dinner

“A” Routine Evaluation

Game Day Private Coaching
Dismissal



TIME
6:30am
8:00am
8:30am
10:30am
11:00am

UDA COLLEGE CAMP
3 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Times are subject to change

CLASS LOCATION
Breakfast

Open Practice

Final Game Day Evaluations
UDA Final Awards

Final Awards with UCA

A VARSITY SPIRIT BRAND



