UDA COLLEGE CAMP 3 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Times are subject to change

<u>Day 1</u>

TIME	CLASS	LOCATION
1:00pm	Opening Session / Staff Introductions	
1:45pm	Warm up/Preview "A" Routines	
2:15pm	"A" Routines	
3:45pm	Announcements	
4:00pm	Home Routine Walk Through	
4:15pm	Dinner for Non-Home Routine Teams	
4:30pm	Dinner for Home Routine Teams	
6:00pm	Home Routine Competition	
6:30pm	Game Day – Band Dance	
7:00pm	Team Leader	
7:30pm	Announcements / Dismissal	

Day 2

TIME	CLASS	LOCATION
6:00am	Breakfast	
8:30am	Warm up / Preview "B" Routines	
9:00am	"A" Routines Review	
9:30am	"B" Routines	
11:45am	Lunch	
1:00pm	"B" Routine Review/Showcase	
1:30pm	Time Out Dances	
2:00pm	Assign Team Technique Teams	
1:15pm	Team Technique Class	
3:00pm	Rotate Groups	
3:45pm	Game Day Explanation	
4:00pm	Band Dance Review	
4:30pm	Time Out Dance Review	
5:00pm	Dinner	
6:30pm	"A" Routine Evaluation	
7:00pm	Game Day Private Coaching	
7:30pm	Dismissal	

UDA COLLEGE CAMP 3 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

Times are subject to change

Day 3

TIME	CLASS	LOCATION
6:30am	Breakfast	
8:00am	Open Practice	
8:30am	Final Game Day Evaluations	
10:30am	UDA Final Awards	
11:00am	Final Awards with UCA	

